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2017 Level 9/10 Regional Schedule

Thursday April 6, 2017 - Level 10

Session 1:
8:00-8:30am
8:30-8:40am
8:40am-12:10pm
12:30pm

Session 2:
12:30-1:00pm
1:00-1:10pm
1:10pm-4:30pm
5:00pm

Session 3:
4:30-5:00pm
5:00-5:10pm
5:10-8:20pm
8:30pm

JrD(22) ,JrE (21), SRA (20) Total: 63 (3 IES)
Open Stretch, Coaches' Meeting

Introductions

Competition Katelyn

Awards

Sr C(32),Sr D (29) Total: 61 (3 IES)
Open Stretch, Coaches' Meeting

Introductions

Competition Alison

Awards

Sr E (24), Sr F (27) Total: 51 (1 IES)
Open Stretch, Coaches' Meeting

Introductions Ariana

Competition

Awards & Level 10 Senior Recognition

Friday April 7, 2017 - Level 10

Session 4:
8:00-8:30am
8:30-8:40am
8:40am-12:10pm
12:30pm

Session 5:
12:30-1:00pm
1:00-1:10pm
1:10-4:30pm
4:50pm

5:30-7:30pm

Jr A (19),Jr B (18), Jr C(25) Total: 62
Open Stretch, Coaches' Meeting

Introductions

Competition Gaby

Awards

Jr F (28), Sr B (29) Total: 57 (3 IES)
Open Stretch, Coaches' Meeting

Introductions

Competition Charlise

Awards

JO Nationals Qualifier Meeting



Friday April 7, 2017 - Level 9

Session 6:
4:30-5:00pm
5:00-5:10pm
5:10-8:40pm
9:00pm

Sr 3 (28), Sr 4 (36)

Open Stretch, Coaches' Meeting
Introductions

Competition

Awards

Saturday April 8, 2017 - Level 9

Session 7:
8:00-8:30am
8:30-8:40am
8:40-12:10pm
12:30pm

Session 8:
12:15-12:45pm
12:45-12:55pm
12:55-3:20pm
3:40pm

Session 9:
3:30-4:00pm
4:00-4:10pm
4:10-6:30pm
6:50pm

Session 10:
6:30pm-7:00pm
7:00-7:10pm
7:10-9:10pm
9:30pm

J1(25), J8 (16), S2 (23)

Open Stretch, Coaches' Meeting
Introductions

Competition

Awards

J3(19), )7 (28)

Open Stretch, Coaches' Meeting
Introductions

Competition

Awards

J5(25), J6 (23)

Open Stretch, Coaches' Meeting
Introductions

Competition

Awards

S8 (45)

Open Stretch, Coaches' Meeting
Introductions

Competition

Total: 64 (4 IES)

Total: 64 (4 IES)

Rachel, Taylor

Total: 47 (1 IES)

Total: 48 (3 IES)

Total: 45 (14 IES)

Awards & Level 9 Senior Recognition

Sunday April 9, 2017 - Level 9

Session 11:
8:00-8:30am
8:30-8:40am
8:40-11:40am
12:00pm

J2(27) )4 (33)

Open Stretch, Coaches' Meeting
Introductions

Competition

Awards

Total: 50 (1 IES)



Session 12:
11:45-12:15pm
12:15-12:25pm
12:25-3:25pm
3:40pm

Session 13:
3:30-4:00pm
4:00-4:10pm
4:10-7:10pm
7:30pm

S1(26), S5 (26)

Open Stretch, Coaches' Meeting
Introductions

Competition

Awards

S6 (21), S7 (32)

Open Stretch, Coaches' Meeting
Introductions Halee
Competition

Awards - possible Senior Recognition

Total: 52 (5 IES)

Total: 53 (6 IES)



